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198901100000
09760

01/10/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURNETT, D.
SCOTT &
DEBRA

221 589

198901100000
10770

01/10/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WOODALL,
DEBORAH A.

221 585

198901190000
18660

01/19/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

222 945

198901190000
18830

01/19/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMMONS,
RONALD W. &
BREND

223 58

198901230000
20040

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OVERHOLT,
RUSSELL C,
JR.

223 229

198901230000
20050

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PARTEN,
HARRY L. &
CONNIE

223 229

198901230000
20130

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARFST,
ROBERT A. &
VIVIA

223 229

198901230000
20120

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HART, LEON
C, JR. &
KAREN

223 229

198901230000
20180

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
20140

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
20210

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
20290

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERLY
ROGER B. &
JULIA

223 229

198901230000
20350

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
20410

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCNUTT,
DAVID R. &
ANNA M

223 229

198901230000
20430

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLEVINS,
DAVID PAUL

223 229

198901230000
20380

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
20610

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERRY, MARK
S. & KATHY H.

223 229

198901230000
20920

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229



198901230000
20990

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
21020

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAWKINS,
TIMOTHY P. &
LOR

223 229

198901230000
21240

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
21450

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INNOCENTI,
ROBERT A.

223 229

198901230000
21500

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMSON,
WILLIAM & EIL

223 229

198901230000
21510

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
21810

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
21830

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON, H.
MARTIN,JR.&
KA

223 229

198901230000
21850

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
21950

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DECOUDRES,
DON G. &
SUSAN

223 229

198901230000
22010

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229

198901230000
22180

01/23/1989
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 223 229


