Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1989;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901100000 09760	01/10/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURNETT, D. SCOTT & DEBRA	221	589				
198901100000 10770	01/10/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WOODALL, DEBORAH A.	221	585				
198901190000 18660	01/19/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	222	945				
198901190000 18830	01/19/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMMONS, RONALD W. & BREND	223	58				
198901230000 20040	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OVERHOLT, RUSSELL C, JR.	223	229				
198901230000 20050	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PARTEN, HARRY L. & CONNIE	223	229				
198901230000 20130	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARFST, ROBERT A. & VIVIA	223	229				
198901230000 20120	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HART, LEON C, JR. & KAREN	223	229				
198901230000 20180	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				
198901230000 20140	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				
198901230000 20210	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				
198901230000 20290	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERLY ROGER B. & JULIA	223	229				
198901230000 20350	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				
198901230000 20410	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCNUTT, DAVID R. & ANNA M	223	229				
198901230000 20430	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLEVINS, DAVID PAUL	223	229				
198901230000 20380	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				
198901230000 20610	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERRY, MARK S. & KATHY H.	223	229				
198901230000 20920	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229				

198901230000 20990	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 21020	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAWKINS, TIMOTHY P. & LOR	223	229		
198901230000 21240	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 21450	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INNOCENTI, ROBERT A.	223	229		
198901230000 21500	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMSON, WILLIAM & EIL	223	229		
198901230000 21510	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 21810	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 21830	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, H. MARTIN,JR.& KA	223	229		
198901230000 21850	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 21950	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DECOUDRES, DON G. & SUSAN	223	229		
198901230000 22010	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		
198901230000 22180	01/23/1989 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	223	229		